
  
Kreismeister Viersen 2015 

 

  

Kreis-Jugendwimpel 

 LP 4+5 

DSV Kempen St. Hubert 

26,20 + 24,00 = 50,20 

Alina Badergoll/Calimero can win 

Dana Groetelaers/Dancing Dynamit 
Pia Gräser/Picordy 

Colin Konnen/Robbie Williams 

 RFV Dülken-Viersen 3 

26,70 +20,44 = 47,14 

Pia Dahmen/Gigolo 

Lara-Cecile Rickers/Rocco 

Christian Scholz/Zilvester 

Judith Werner/Amaretto van Blue Moon 

nicht besetzt 

    
Kreisstandarte 

        LP 10+11    

RFV Dülken-Viersen 4 

 

27,50 + 23,11 = 50,61 
Cornell BE   Berger,Hannah Natascha 

Greta Garbo S   Katja Ernst 

Nevada BE   Berger,Nele Jasmin 

Nonstopp      Zerressen,Vanessa 

RV Graf Holk Grefrath I 

 

27,60 + 22,22 = 49,82 
Brantops Glam Rock   Quinders,Nina 

Goldi           Quinders,Lara 

Noah           Linkner-Beckers,Cornelia 

Dafina G     Optendrenk,Nicole 

RFV Hub. Anrath-

Neersen III 

25,20+24,00=49,20 
Coody D              Weise,Jasmin 

Flora                    Lange,Simona 

Erle’s Ophelie      Juraschek,Julia 

Kalimera III          Wilke,Viola 

    
Mannschafts-Kreism. 

Dressur Kl. E   LP 4 

RFV Dülken-Viersen I 

28,7 

Chico BE Heinisch,Chantal 

Fafarello 4 Joeres,Julia 

Cermatt BE Gillißen,Meike 

Nevada BE Berger,Nele Yasmin 

Ponyclub Nettetal I 

27,30 

Samson 454     Ziemke,Hannah 

Sundance 50    Lohbusch,Lariss 

Joanna 11        Speier,Sia 

Hope 63           Koß,Laura 

RV 1878 Vorst  

27,10 

Negativ 3              Belk,Jennifer 

Baumann's FarinoGroß,Alexandra 

Finja 100              Alexander,Celine 

candy 611             Faets,Aileen 

    
Mannschafts-Kreism. 

Dressur Kl. A   LP 10 

RV Graf Holk Grefrath I 

27,6 

Goldi 218               Quinders,Lara 

Noah 56      Linkner-Beckers,Cornelia 

Brantops Glam-Rock    Quinders,Nina Maria 
Dafina G                Optendrenk,Nicole 

RFV Dülken-Viersen IV 

27,5 

Greta Garbo S        Ernst,Katja 

Cornell BE            Berger,Hannah Natascha 

Nonstop 27            Zerressen,Vanessa 

Nevada BE                Berger,Nele Yasmin 

RFV Hub. Anrath-

Neersen II  26,80 

Robin Hood 275     Goertz,Jenna-Lee 

Sacre Fleur              Reiß,Katharina 

La Calera 5     Krämer,Katharina Zina 

Rising Sun 91      Skiborowski,Sandra 

    
Mannschafts-Kreism. 

Spring. Kl. E   LP 5 

DSV Kempen St. Hubert 

0/177,67 

Dancing Dynamit    Groetelaers,Dana 

Calimero can win    Badergoll,Alina 

Robbie Williams 9  Konnen,Colin 

Picordy                    Gräser,Pia 

RFV Dülken-Viersen II 

8/128,51 

Fee-Belle BE       Heinisch,Chantal 

Vienna BE           Berger,Nele Yasmin 

Mr. Cavalier        Nilkes,Alina 

Etoo                     Zerressen,Vanessa 

RV 1878 Vorst  

8/141,59 

Finja 100             Alexander,Celine 

Negativ 3             Belk,Jacqueline 

Anjama               Trabi,Pauline 

Chester 236         Rungelrath,Laura 



    
Mannschafts-Kreism. 

Spring. Kl. A   LP 11 

RFV Hub. Anrath-

Neersen VI          0/34,62 
Lajana S Jurascheck,Julia 

El Chico Held,Katharina 

Kiliano  Weise,Jasmin 

Kaischa Hirnstein,Scarlett 

RFV Dülken-Viersen 6 

                            0/37,55 
Donna  Lambertz,Linda 

Deichbaron Simonett,Andrea 

Paris  Lambertz,Liza 

Fire Fox L Pütter,Philipp 

RFV Lobberich 

                            4/31,89 
Lovely              Exner,Karolin 

Texas                Bohnen,Vanessa 

Checkpoint S    Grundmann,Natascha 

Carla Columna  Jentges,Patrizia 

    
Kreismeister Dressur 

Kl. E LP 2+3 

Mara Dott                 14,6 

Amadeus / RV Seydlitz St. Tönis 
Sarah Steves            14,5 

Windy / RFV Hub. Anrath-Neersen 
Charlotte Kern          14,1 

Golden Boy / Ponyclub Nettetal 

    
Kreismeister Dressur 

Kl. A LP 8+9 

Sabrina Borger        13,6+ 

Fynn / RFV Hub. Anrath-Neersen 
Jeniffer Klein           13,6- 

Priamos / RFV Dülken-Viersen 
Maike Manten           13,5 

S-Line / RG Hübeck-Grefrath 

    
Kreismeister Dressur 

Kl. L LP 14+15 

Franziska Heyne       14,7 
Weltprinz / RV Graf Holk Grefrath 

Ina Tempel               14,6 
Salino DU / DSV Kempen-St. Hubert 

Katrin Totten             13,7 
Watch Me/ RFV Hub.Anrath-Neersen 

    
Kreismeister Dressur 

Kl. M LP 16+17 

Christina van Hoffs   13,3 
Royal Master / RFV Born 

Ilka Siemes               13,1 
Rien ne va plus/St.Goerg Helenabrunn 

Silvia Knapstein        13,0 
Leo Nardo / RFV Niederkrüchten 

    
Kreismeister Springen 

Kl. E LP 6+7 

Nele Jasmin Berger     60 

Nevada BE / RFV Dülken-Viersen 
Victoria Venhaus        53 

Ronaldinho / RFV Dilkrath 
Celine Alexander         50 

Finja / RV 1878 Vorst 

    
Kreismeister Springen 

Kl. A LP 12+13 

Simona Lange              55 

Flora / RFV Hub. Anrath Neersen 
Lara Quinders              49 

Goldi / RV Graf Holk Grefrath 
Karolin Exner               47 

Lovely / RFV Lobberich 

    
Kreismeister Springen 

Kl. L LP 18+19 

Jasmin Weise               58 
Coody D / RVF Hub. Anrath-Neersen 

Adrian Tempel           55+ 
Flatley / DSV Kempen St. Hubert 

Silvia Bröckels            55- 
Löllebröd / RV Graf Holk Grefrath 

    
Kreismeister Springen 

Kl. M LP 20+21 

Kira Weise               56 
Lea / RVF Hub. Anrath-Neersen 

Kerstin Ilbertz               54 
San Serai / RFV Lobberich 

Lea-Lotte Wiedeking   50 
Cordina/RFV Schmalbroich-Kempen 

     


